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

1 Bedroom  |  1 Bath  |  920 SQFT  |  $550,000

7551 W SUNSeT Blvd, STe 201
loS ANgeleS, CA 90046

323.815.8900

open Tuesday 11-2
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Rajeev ahluwalia
Rajeev@LucidWest.com  |  310.717.7414

jeffeRson hendRick
Jefferson@LucidWest.com  |  323.251.7883

jonathan london
JLondon@LucidWest.com  |  310.634.2812

HendRick | AHLuWALiA

HendRick | AHLuWALiAHendRick | AHLuWALiA

2217 VESTAL AVE
SiLveR LAke - ecHo PARk

Remodeled Beauty With 
PeRmitted Bonus stRuctuRe
The “date Built” might say 1912 but this home was almost completely 
rebuilt in 2014! The front house is a well thought-out 2 bed + 2 bath, open 
concept living space that spills out to a gracious deck. comfort features 
include custom cabinetry, quartz countertops, Jenn Air and Fisher&Paykel 
appliances plus updated plumbing, electrical and central heat/Ac. keep it 
green with the tankless water heater, energy efficient windows, xeriscaping, 
LED lighting, and a whole house water filtration system. Newly constructed 
upper structure has big views and a loft-like feel - and a 1/2 bath makes it 
the perfect guest quarters, home office or art studio. 

2 Bedrooms  |  3 Baths  |  1,370 SQFT  |  $950,000

751 N FAIRFAX AVE | UNIT 5
WeST HoLLyWood viciniTy
2 Bedrooms  |  2 Baths  |  1,210 SQFT  |  $990,000
FRonT FAcing, LoFT STyLe, BALcony WiTH vieWS, LARge SToRAge

751 N FAIRFAX AVE | UNIT 7
WeST HoLLyWood viciniTy
2 Bedrooms  |  2.5 Baths  |  1,410 SQFT  |  $1,100,000
ToP FLooR, ToWnHouSe STyLe, BALcony WiTH vieWS, LARge SToRAge
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SUNSET STRIP BROKERAGE  |  310.205.0305 
9255 Sunset Blvd., Mezzanine, Los Angeles, CA 90069
sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

WEST HOLLYWOOD  |  8960 Cynthia Street Unit CL1

Web: 0308322  |  8960CynthiaStreet.com

2 br, 2 ba  |  Interior: 1,196 sq.ft. (approx)

Offered at $795,000

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) 
service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents 
affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not 
employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

• Stunning remodeled unit 
• Located in much sought after Norma Triangle
• Modern clean-lines and open floor plan 
• Faces South and looks out onto a quiet tree lined street 
• Living room w/wide plank oak wood floors, fireplace and large 

picturesque window
• Large private balcony
• Kitchen w/Silestone countertops, subway tile backsplash, stainless 

steel appliances and breakfast bar
• Carrera marble countertops and subway tile backsplash in bathrooms
• Two side by side parking spaces
• Building amenities include pool, sunning area, newly remodeled lobby, 

controlled access and EQ insurance

Tracey D. Clarke
310.880.7513
Tracey.Clarke@sothebyshomes.com
CalBRE#: 01330679

John Giddins
310.888.3799
JohnGiddins@gmail.com
CalBRE#: 01242450

STUNNING REMODELED UNIT IN NORMA TRIANGLE



PAGE 25

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

Spectacular Contemporary Estate, Holmby Hills
Incredible scale & state-of-the-art amenities. 16,000+ sf home w/high ceilings, open spaces & walls 
of glass. Dramatic 2-story LR, formal DR, gourmet kitchen + catering kitchen, screening rm, gym & 
massage rm, wine cellar, elevator & more. Gorgeous master ste + 6 add’l BR stes on approx 1.4 acres. 
Infinity pool w/waterfall, gardens, outdoor kitchen, & tennis court. www.weahomes.com/listing/faring

Kurt Rappaport (310) 860-8889 
CalBRE #01036061

$35,500,000

BEVERLY HILLS | 210 North Canon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 (310) 247-7770

MALIBU | “In The Country Mart” 23410 Civic Center Way, Malibu, CA 90265 (310) 456-1171

MIAMI | 2100 Ponce de Leon Blvd, 7th Floor, Coral Gables, FL 33134 (305) 447-1471

Open Tuesday, October 20th 11-2pm: 6001 Graciosa Dr, Hollywood Hills
Price Reduction of $400,000! Beautiful Spanish 2-story home. Private and gated. 3 bedrooms, 4 
bathrooms. Spectacular pool with a spa. Views of the city and ocean. Perfect for entertaining. Done, 
done, and done. www.6001graciosa.com

James Nasser (310) 351-9450 
CalBRE #01073042

$2,495,000

The Park Bel Air
The finest “bespoke” estate collection to be built in LA. Perfect location directly across the street from Hotel Bel Air. There will be 3 homes on almost 11 acres. This is the first estate to be released. Permitted & ready 
to build. Enter a long gated drive to a private estate with its own gatehouse. The details are too voluminous to include all, but here are some of the details: 3 acres, city + ocean views, main residence: 42,539 sf (6 bdr 
en suite), guest house: 15,418 sf (5 bdr en suite, 4 staff en suite), IMAX theater, fitness center, 2-lane bowling alley, elevators, art vault, full-service spa & esthetician room, golf & race car simulator, underground auto 
gallery for 19 cars with underground connector tunnel, two pools (89 ft and 75 ft). All prospects must be fully vetted. Also for sale is lot only at $45m. www.weahomes.com/listing/788-tortuoso-way

Kurt Rappaport (310) 860-8889  •  Stephen Shapiro (310) 860-8888  •  Fred J. Bernstein (310) 300-0599 
CalBRE #01036061                                          CalBRE #01257836                                            CalBRE #01476689

N
EW

$115,000,000

Once in a Generation World-Class Estate, Brentwood
A pvt 10-acre compound w/city, ocean, & mtn views. Boasts a main residence w/a dramatic gallery entry 
hall, 7 BRs, 8 full baths, 4 half baths, chef’s kitchen, 2-stry light filled library, prof. screening rm, paneled 
library, formal LR, outdr DR, & a luxe master ste. Swimmers pool, gym, tennis crt, 35 car garage, staff 
offices/facilities, security offices, 2 sensational gst hses, & rolling lawns. www.1911westridgeroad.com

Fred J. Bernstein (310) 300-0599 
CalBRE #01476689

$55,000,000 John Byers Architect - Hollywood History in BHPO
Also know as the “Barrymore Estate”, built by famed architect John Byers for King Vidor in the late 1920’s 
(Vidor sold it to John Barrymore). Main house w/3 BRs + a paneled den, library, DR, & an octagon-shaped 
LR. Paths & ponds + 2 gst cottages. Tremendous romance. A tree trunk floor in the den, FP in the entry, a 
one-time opium rm & a classic Old Hollywood pool w/waterfall. www.weahomes.com/listing/bella-vista

Stephen Shapiro (310) 860-8888
CalBRE #01257836

$42,500,000

O
PEN

WEA_Caravan_template_BRE-updated-2.indd   1 10/13/15   5:57 PM
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* Broker must accompany client on first visit and complete registration form to receive broker co-op – no exceptions. Photo shown does not reflect actual 
homesites. Photo shown is of the Plan 5 model home. Builder has the right to change square footage, plans and pricing without notice. Square footage is 
approximate. ©2015 ETCO Homes. CalBRE license no. 01878688.

F E AT U R E D  H O M E 

R ES I D E N C E  107  –  $2 , 50 0,0 0 0

2,700 Sq. Ft.  /  First-Floor Unit in Private 10-Unit Building  /  3 Bedrooms  /  3.5 Baths 

Direct Elevator Access  /  Expansive Patio  /  MLS#: 15-947089

Immediate Move-Ins / Quick Commission* / Schedule an Appointment Today

NEW LUXURY RESIDENCES  
in the Heart of Beverly Hills

Mode l  Grand  Opening

460 N. Palm Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210  //  460Palm.com  //  310.205.0625  //  MLS#: 15-947021

     

EH002197_460PalmMLSMagazinePrintAd | MLS | 10/19 | 10x12” + .25 bleed
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FEATURED

SIMI VALLEY | $4,999,0000
Represented by Christophe Choo (310) 777-6342
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ARCADIA  |  $2,458,000
Spectacular updated Highland Oaks view home w/4BR, 
4/BA, gourmet kitchen & Arcadia schools
ASH RIZK  (626) 393-5695

MALIBU  |  $3,075,000
Special home w/panoramic ocean view 4199 sf. 1 acre. 
Custom home, one-of-a-kind grounds.
KATHY ELLIS  (310) 804-4526

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $3,795,000
6BD/5BA, 5,882 sq. ft. on expansive lot. 2BD/1BA Guest 
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
ultra-private grounds include salt water pool & spa.

$2,495,000 1629 N Crescent Heights Bl, Sunset Strip
Risher & Grisham 310.210.8648/310.210.9484
Private 3BD/3½BA view home meticulously updated with 
high-end finishes. 1629northcrescentheights.com

$1,950,000 822 E Alamar Ave, Santa Barbara
Kerry L Mormann 805.689.3242
16± acre (assr) building site in Santa Barbara! Ocean 
views, ideal equestrian/AG estate.

$1,199,000 3726 Effingham Pl, Los Feliz
Gary Bergevin 323.422.7876
Traditional home with views. 3BD/2BA, office & a den 
with doors leading to a lush flat yard.

$1,395,000 5501 Fulton Ave, Sherman Oaks
Matt Epstein 818.789.7408
Gated Chandler Estates. All large rooms. 6BD/5½BA. 
4,375 sq ft, 7,402 sq ft lot (per assr).

$1,155,000 3958 Beethoven St, Palms
Ian L Brooks 310.428.6569
Spanish single-family duplex. Front is 2BD/2BA. Back unit 
is a studio with bath. Lot zoned R3.
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Elisabeth Halsted
310-820-9340 (office) 
DRE# 0143495
eh@elisabethhalsted.com
www.elisabethhalsted.com

Modern Day Swedish Farm House In Venice
2 4 0 8  C l e m e n t

O p e n  H o u s e  1 0 / 2 0  1 1 a m - 2 p m

elisabeth halste d

 A Modern-day Swedish Farmhouse in Venice’s coveted Serene Silver Triangle. With sleek lines and Masterful finishes 
this home defines Venice Living. Simplistic and fresh, this architectural gem, custom built in 2015 by Open Haus Design is 

bathed in volumes of natural light. With every angle and detail being carefully considered, this 3bed, 3bath plus open study, 
brings nature into every room. Rooms flow together seamlessly into an open large living area with vaulted ceilings and an 
eat- in kitchen. Two huge Fleetwood sliders leading to both front and backyard outdoor spaces create a home that is the 

epitome of indoor-outdoor living. The beauty is in the details. $2,995,000
www.2408clement.com
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MONTY ICEMAN
“Making Real Estate Fun!”
818.521.2568
montyiceman@aol.com
CalBRE #01027602

SOUTH-OF-BLVD TRADITIONAL
3451 Loadstone Dr  |  Sherman Oaks

Offered at $1,495,000

Nestled in the hills of Sherman Oaks, near the end of the cul-de-sac, this character-rich updated 
home has much to offer.  Sited on a large 14,440 sq ft lot, in a tranquil setting, this home has many 
upgrades, yet it retains much of its traditional charm. Gated entry leads to a formal foyer that opens 
to the expansive living room with vaulted ceiling, beautiful brick fireplace and French doors that open 
to the yard. The remodeled kitchen boasts top-of-the-line appliances (6-burner Pro series Wolf range, 
Sub-Zero, & Bosch). Granite counters, tumble stone backsplash, alder wood cabinetry and tons of 
storage make this a cook’s dream. There is a sunny breakfast area that overlooks and accesses the 
trellis-covered patio. Spacious dining room easily seats ten. The separate family room has fireplace, 
vaulted beamed ceiling, and French doors to the large back yard with mountain views. Beautiful 
hardwood floors throughout.

Second level has spacious master with resort-style dual vanity bathroom, great closet space, and a 
balcony overlooking the yard. The two additional bedrooms are both spacious and share the other 
marble dual vanity gorgeous bathroom. The private serene yard with mountain views has a covered 
patio, several large open patios, beautiful fountain & grassy area. Spacious two-car attached garage. 
Ideal location in a peaceful setting, yet close to all. View more photos at www.3451Loadstone.com.

An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, Broker and Agent(s), do not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other 
information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.
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